
Insigne rotunde - lista preturi clienti finali

Brelocuri

Cantitate
brelocuri

100

250

500

1.000

5.000

10.000

Brelocuri

BM 11 - 1 faþã BM 21 - 2 feþe

     1.627 

     1.477 

     1.384 

     1.272 

     1.066 

     0.935 

     1.964 

     1.795 

     1.702 

     1.552 

     1.272 

     1.159 

Preturile sunt exprimate in euro si nu contin T.V.A
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